
KARNATAKA EXAMINATIONS AUTHORITY
Recruitment for the post of 'Assistant Professors' in

Government First Grade Colleges in the State of Karnataka
Selection list

02-JAN-17 02:00 PM

No. ED/KEA/ADMN/CR-55/2014-15

Note: 1. KEA had already published the provisional selection list on 27/10/2016. In accordance with Government circular number ¹D¸ÀÄE 78 ºÉÊPÀPÉÆÃ 2014

dated 16/11/2016 and Government letter No. ED 261 DCE 2016 dated 26-11-2016, the revised provisional selection list is published.
2. Candidates may file objection if any, on or before 13/12/2016 only in the prescribed format given in KEA website through mail, post or in
person to KEA Bangalore.
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Zoology( 19 )Subject :
General ( HK  List )

 
General ( HK
List )

1

SlNo

 G3053

Reg No

 DINESH

Candidate Name

183

Score

SC

Category

 H

Reservation

SC/HK

Allot Categ

17/12/1981

DOB

FG512054

App ID

Note:
1. This Selection List and further recruitment process is subject to relevant Government rules / orders / notifications / circulars / Honble
court/s orders regulating the conditions of recruitment from time to time. 
2. The Selection of all the Candidates is subject to final orders of Honble High Court and Honble KAT in A.No. '5303-5313/2015' as noted and
other relevant cases.
3. 
4. 

                                                                                                                                   Sd/-
                                                                                                                     Executive Director, KEA
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Zoology( 19 )Subject :
General ( NON-HK List )

 
General (
NON-HK List )

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

SlNo

 B6301

 B6295

 S2879

 B6416

 B6399

 D4465

 B6378

 M4851

 M4826

 B6377

 B6405

 B6328

 M4815

 B6320

Reg No

 KAVITHA

 SANATH KUMAR G N

 KESHAVA MURTHY M V

 MANJUNATHA M N

 BHAVANI PATIL

 ARPITA PATIL

 JAGADEESH M

 MAHENDRA B V

 KARIBASAPPA CHALAVADI

 AKSHATHA CHANDRA G R

 APSARA V

 BRUNDA N

 SOWMYA B N

 JAMEEL AHMED

Candidate Name

241

238

235

234

231

225

220

215

209

203

203

202

202

199

Score

GM

GM

GM

GM

GM

3B

2A

SC

SC

ST

3A

SC

2A

2B

Category

 W K

 K

 K

 W K

 W K

 R

 W

 W

 W

 W

 K

Reservation

GM/W

GM

GM

GM

GM

3B/W

2A

SC

SC/RL

ST/W

3A/W

SC/W

2A/W

2B

Allot Categ

22/06/1984

08/06/1986

31/07/1991

12/07/1979

22/07/1978

19/05/1985

01/06/1978

03/01/1988

01/06/1976

05/04/1991

24/03/1992

23/08/1988

19/08/1991

07/01/1973

DOB

FG512818

FG505842

FG504487

FG514645

FG512489

FG501870

FG507113

FG510199

FG510123

FG502999

FG700475

FG519342

FG506042

FG508224

App ID

Note:
1. This Selection List and further recruitment process is subject to relevant Government rules / orders / notifications / circulars / Honble
court/s orders regulating the conditions of recruitment from time to time. 
2. The Selection of all the Candidates is subject to final orders of Honble High Court and Honble KAT in A.No. '5303-5313/2015' as noted and
other relevant cases.
3. 
4. 

                                                                                                                                   Sd/-
                                                                                                                     Executive Director, KEA


