# Recruitment for the post of 'Assistant Professors' in Government First Grade Colleges in the State of Karnataka

## Selection list

No. ED/KEA/ADMN/CR-55/2014-15

Subject : Zoology( 19 )

General ( HK List )

SlNo	App ID	Reg No	Candidate Name	Score	DOB	Category	Reservation	Allot Categ
1	FG512054	G3053	DINESH	183	17/12/1981	SC	Н	SC/HK

#### Note:

- 1. This Selection List and further recruitment process is subject to relevant Government rules / orders / notifications / circulars / Honble court/s orders regulating the conditions of recruitment from time to time.
- 2. The Selection of all the Candidates is subject to final orders of Honble High Court and Honble KAT in A.No. '5303-5313/2015' as noted and other relevant cases.
- 4.

sd/-Executive Director, KEA

### KARNATAKA EXAMINATIONS AUTHORITY

# Recruitment for the post of 'Assistant Professors' in Government First Grade Colleges in the State of Karnataka Selection list

No. ED/KEA/ADMN/CR-55/2014-15

Subject : Zoology( 19 )

General ( NON-HK List )

SlNo	App ID	Reg No	Candidate Name	Score	DOB	Category	Reservation	Allot Categ
1	FG512818	В6301	KAVITHA	241	22/06/1984	GM	WK	GM/W
2	FG505842	В6295	SANATH KUMAR G N	238	08/06/1986	GM	K	GM
3	FG504487	S2879	KESHAVA MURTHY M V	235	31/07/1991	GM		GM
4	FG514645	В6416	MANJUNATHA M N	234	12/07/1979	GM	K	GM
5	FG512489	В6399	BHAVANI PATIL	231	22/07/1978	GM	WK	GM
6	FG501870	D4465	ARPITA PATIL	225	19/05/1985	3B	WK	3B/W
7	FG507113	В6378	JAGADEESH M	220	01/06/1978	2A		2A
8	FG510199	M4851	MAHENDRA B V	215	03/01/1988	SC		SC
9	FG510123	M4826	KARIBASAPPA CHALAVADI	209	01/06/1976	SC	R	SC/RL
10	FG502999	В6377	AKSHATHA CHANDRA G R	203	05/04/1991	ST	W	ST/W
11	FG700475	В6405	APSARA V	203	24/03/1992	3A	M	3A/W
12	FG519342	В6328	BRUNDA N	202	23/08/1988	SC	W	SC/W
13	FG506042	M4815	SOWMYA B N	202	19/08/1991	2A	W	2A/W
14	FG508224	В6320	JAMEEL AHMED	199	07/01/1973	2В	K	2B

#### Note:

1. This Selection List and further recruitment process is subject to relevant Government rules / orders / notifications / circulars / Honble court/s orders regulating the conditions of recruitment from time to time.

2. The Selection of all the Candidates is subject to final orders of Honble High Court and Honble KAT in A.No. '5303-5313/2015' as noted and other relevant cases.

3.

4.

Sd/-Executive Director, KEA